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
carrier and crash bar.
Asking $1,700. Call 52¢6-
2447 .

43-44-45

1979 Honda . CB 750K
loaded. $3,000 firm. 322-
3021 after 4:30.

44

1980 Kawasaki 440 LTD.
Phone 549-8098.
44-45

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

bl ALl N
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We are pleased to invite you to inspect this
property, 3 bedrooms, plus recreation room, |
tastefully decorated. Mortgage 10V per cent.
Location-284 Hanly St., Midland
Saturday, June 6, 2-4 p.m.
Sunday, June7,1-3 p.m.

/R
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Real Estate Limifed

Box 70, Coldwater, Ontario

835-3110

FIRST TIME OFFERED

Well kept 2 bdrm, 2 storey brick home.
Recently insulated, walk to downtown
Midland. A steal at $34,900. Laurie Belsey,

756-2454.

24.7 SCENIC ACRES

Overlooking Sturgeon River; only 10 miles
from Midland, with some open meadow, 9000
five year old pines and balance hardwood
bush. Hydro and bldg. permit available.
$38,500. Laurie Belsey, 756-2454.
RETIREMENT HOME

Well kept 2 bdrm bungalow with 3 cabins;
could be guest or rental, across road from
store and only a couple of hundred feet to little
sandy beach on Georgian Bay. Asking only
$38,500. Laurie Belsey, 756-2454.

COLDWATER

Neat 3 bedroom home with garage and paved
drive on quiet street,
shopping. Asking $45,000 Ella J. Vivian, 686-

7090.

Cam Hall, 835-2416.

beach with

71252,

COLDWATER BEAUTY

Renovated brick home overlooking Coldwater
River. Walking distance to centre of village, 3
bdrms., sewing rm., fireplace in L.R., large
separate din.rm., newly constructed rec rm
with Franklin stove. All this for only $48,900.

COLDWATER AREA

One acre with newer cute 3 bdrm., 2 bath

home, plus small barn, pens, and located on

paved road. $36,000. Cam Hall, 835-2416.

GLOUCESTER POOL

A picturesque point with a well constructed 3

bdrm. winterized cottage, unbreakable glass
“ in all windows, 2 pce bath, and Franklin

fireplace. All this on approx. 4 acres for only

$57,900. Marie Plue, 686-7459.

TEA LAKE SPECIAL

3 bdrm frame cottage recently painted and

blocked, on 335 of waterfront. Safe sandy
road presently under
struction. $28,000. Fred Shaw, 686-7252.
GLOUCESTER POOL
2 bdrm winterized cottage on a level, dry lot.
Electric heat, deck, guest cabin, boathouse
and 60’ dock. Only $33,900. Fred Shaw, 686-

MECHANICS DREAM

1 bay garage, office, showroom on Hwy. 12;
good parking area, excellent potential.
$45,500. Charles (Chuck) Adams, 835-2348.

686-7800

near school and

con-

44

brick house with barn,
located on Cashway
Rd., nth. of Barrie. Lge.

low interest mtge. 30
acres could be zoned
commercial. Phone 726-

5681.
44-45

homes now!

per cent.

. ubausheﬁe, Price
$27,900. Mtge 1134 per

cent

....................................

7. McPhee Bivd. Pt
McNicoll, Price $38,900.

| f Mtge. 113 per cent.

13. orge St.,
water, Price $52,500.
Mtge 122 per cent

T

cent.

Clare Lannan

1. Pt. McNicoll 4th 5t%.,
Price $24,000. Mtge 1134

Cold-

16 Duplex-2nd St., Price
$39,900. Mfige 14 per

acres overlooking Little
Lake, fenced bkyd.,
pool, central vacuum
system and much more.
Located on paved rd.
behind eorgian
College in Barrie. Phone
726-5681.

44-45

CENTURY 21 PORTS OF HURON

has lower interest rate

He
examples of
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5. Everfuﬁ 'Rd.,Pe
$32,900. Mtge 122 per
cent.

per cent.

11. Waubaushene, Price
$44,900. Mige 1212 per

14. Hugel Heiﬁis; Price
$59,900. Mtge. 10 per
cent.

Phone

926-7881

for full details

43.
44,

533-2245

Betty Baumgardner 534-3414

Lioyd Wilson
Herb Brown

526-5134 W.
526-8195 Al

Paul LaChapelle

waterfront park with 300
feet of sandy beach on
Georgian Bay, serviced
with community water.
Asking price $14,900.

Reply to P.O. Box 35,

| 200 ft. Access to private

Streetsville Postal
Station, Mississauga,
Ont. L5M 2B7.

43-44-45

re are some good
our current listings

3. Waubaushene Price
$27,500. Mtige. 1112 per
cent.

é. Seventh St., Miland
Price $35,500. Mtge 103,
per cent

9. Franklin St. Pt.
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